
Building Contact List

Event Bookings in Astra

Bannatyne and Fort Garry Campuses

Update Dated April 16, 2025

Fort Garry Campus 

Building Rooms (if not all rooms) E-mail Address Phone 

Agricultural Engineering FAFS.scheduling@umanitoba.ca 474-9295

Agriculture Building FAFS.scheduling@umanitoba.ca 474-9295

Agriculture Lecture Block FAFS.scheduling@umanitoba.ca 474-9295

Allen Building sciastra@umanitoba.ca 474-8256

Animal Science FAFS.scheduling@umanitoba.ca 474-9295

Architecture II FAUM.EventBooking@umanitoba.ca 474-6578

Armes Building sciastra@umanitoba.ca 474-8256

Art Lab SoA.RoomBooking@umanitoba.ca 474-9164

Biological Sciences sciastra@umanitoba.ca 474-8256

Buller Building sciastra@umanitoba.ca 474-8256

Drake Centre AsperRoomBooking@umanitoba.ca 474-6390

Duff Roblin West 
W232, W240, W260, W270, W332, 

W340, W346, W364 

BioSciUGInquiry@umanitoba.ca 

474-9245

Duff Roblin West – Faculty of Science W380 sciastra@umanitoba.ca 474-8256

Duff Roblin 
P210, P230, N302, N311A, P422, P519 

Rebekah.Scofield-Singh@umanitoba.ca 

Jamie.Mcmillan@umanitoba.ca 

474-6756

474-6378

Education Building edurooms@umanitoba.ca 474-7929 or 474-6730

Elizabeth Dafoe Library 15, 008 artsroom@umanitoba.ca 474-9979

Elizabeth Dafoe Library 160, 324 lucas.daconceicao@umanitoba.ca 474-6367

Ellis Building FAFS.scheduling@umanitoba.ca 474-9295

211, 223, 301, 304, 305, 401, 409

mailto:SoA.RoomBooking@umanitoba.ca
mailto:BioSciUGInquiry@umanitoba.ca
mailto:sciastra@umanitoba.ca
mailto:Rebekah.Scofield-Singh@umanitoba.ca
mailto:lucas.daconceicao@umanitoba.ca


Engineering 2 

E2-110, E2-125, E2-130, E2-135, E2-150, 

E2-155,  

E2-160, E2-164, E2-221, E2-223, E2-229, 

E2-310, E2-320, E2-330, E2-351, E2-360, 

E2-365, E2-399 Engg-bookings@lists.umanitoba.ca 474-9167

Engineering 2 E2-105, E2-165, E2-304, E2-430, E2-438, 

E2-450, E2-461, E2-468, E2-525 

CS.Rooms@umanitoba.ca 474-8669

Engineering 3 E3-262 Senate Chamber Melissa.Watson@umanitoba.ca, 

Emily.Gregorchuk@umanitoba.ca 

474-9593

Engineering 3 E3 - 270 Engg-bookings@lists.umanitoba.ca 474-9167

Extended Education Complex 193, 198 KRM.FacilityRentals@umanitoba.ca 474-6495

Fletcher Argue Building artsroom@umanitoba.ca 474-9979

Frank Kennedy Centre KRM.FacilityRentals@umanitoba.ca 474-6495

Helen Glass Centre nursing.reception@umanitoba.ca 474-7452

Human Ecology Building IHP.Office@umanitoba.ca 

Investors Group Athletic Centre KRM.FacilityRentals@umanitoba.ca 474-6495

Isbister Building artsroom@umanitoba.ca 474-9979

Machray Hall sciastra@umanitoba.ca 474-8256

Music Buildings Sue.StoneScott@umanitoba.ca 474-9408

Parker Building sciastra@umanitoba.ca 474-8256

Robson Hall Lawinfo@umanitoba.ca 474-6130

Russell Building FAUM.EventBooking@umanitoba.ca 474-6578

Schultz Lecture Theater Ivan.Safarov@umanitoba.ca 474-9612

St. John's College Ivan.Safarov@umanitoba.ca 474-9612

St. Paul's College StPaulsCollege@UManitoba.ca  474-8575

Tier Building Second, Third, and Fourth Floors artsroom@umanitoba.ca 474-9979

Tier Building Fifth Floor (501, 503, 504, 505) socialwk@umanitoba.ca 474-8548

University College 

Flyora.Major@umanitoba.ca 

Anthony.Oladipo@umanitoba.ca 

474-6839

Wallace Building 
Jodena.Baertsoen@umanitoba.ca 

Jason.Jorgenson@umanitoba.ca 

474-8735

204 894 8710

mailto:Melissa.Watson@umanitoba.ca
mailto:Emily.Gregorchuk@umanitoba.ca
mailto:Ivan.Safarov@umanitoba.ca
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Bannatyne Campus 

Building Rooms E-mail Address Phone 

Apotex Centre Pharmacy.Roombookings@umanitoba.ca 204 474 9306 

Apotex Centre Theatre 050 rmbook2@umanitoba.ca 204 789 3713 

Dentistry Building dentbook@umanitoba.ca 204 789 3787 

Basic Medical Sciences Building rmbook2@umanitoba.ca 204 789-3713 

Brodie Centre rmbook2@umanitoba.ca 204 789-3713 

Chown Building rmbook2@umanitoba.ca 204 789-3713 

Medical Services Building rmbook2@umanitoba.ca 204 789-3713 

Pathology Building rmbook2@umanitoba.ca 204 789-3713 

Rehabilitation Building R060 rmbook2@umanitoba.ca 204 789-3713 

Rehabilitation Building All except R060 CORS.Roombookings@umanitoba.ca 204 789 3897 

Rehabilitation/Respiratory Hospital CORS.Roombookings@umanitoba.ca 204 789 3897 


